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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Varsity Boys
Team Name Team Result
Phillips 38
Rib Lake/Prentice 60
Stratford 99
Columbus Catholic 111
Mosinee 152
Auburndale 159
Athens 159
Pittsville 176
Spencer 222

John Edwards
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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results : HS Boys Male

October 3, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 806 Isaac Scheer Columbus Catholic 00:16:55 1 1 5:27 min/m
2 860  Gavin Esterholm Phillips 00:17:06 1 2 5:31 min/m
3 611  Cree DeFoe Stratford 00:17:26 1 3 5:37 min/m
4 863  Maverick Hoogland Phillips 00:18:08 2 4 5:51 min/m
5 753  Andrew Schaer Athens 00:18:13 1 5 5:52 min/m
6 918 EzraFiala Pittsville 00:18:16 1 6 5:53 min/m
7 807  Nathan Scheer Columbus Catholic 00:18:18 2 7 5:54 min/m
8 958  Kaleb Scott Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:22 1 8 5:55 min/m
9 870  James Vollendorf Phillips 00:18:32 3 9 5:59 min/m
10 954 Jack Regier Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:47 2 10 6:03 min/m
" 856  Arlo Berens Phillips 00:18:53 4 11 6:05 min/m
12 859  Julian Ellingen Phillips 00:19:16 5 12 6:12 min/m
13 948  Heston Hueckman Rib Lake/Prentice 00:19:20 3 13 6:14 min/m
14 957  Elijah Scott Rib Lake/Prentice 00:19:22 4 14 6:14 min/m
15 949  Hagan Isaacson Rib Lake/Prentice 00:19:24 5 15 6:15 min/m
16 809  Elijah Wolf Columbus Catholic 00:19:25 3 16 6:15 min/m
17 836 Chase Pemble Mosinee 00:19:28 1 17 6:16 min/m
18 953  Henry Regier Rib Lake/Prentice 00:19:40 6 18 6:20 min/m
19 615  Christopher Stuttgen Stratford 00:19:42 2 19 6:21 min/m
20 612 Ethan Heeg Stratford 00:19:48 3 20 6:23 min/m
21 960 Donavon Sutherland Rib Lake/Prentice 00:19:54 7 21 6:25 min/m
22 748  Drew Haines Athens 00:19:58 2 22 6:26 min/m
23 868  Logan Sokolowski Phillips 00:20:10 6 23 6:30 min/m
24 828 Rylee Duckart John Edwards 00:20:12 1 <5 6:31 min/m
25 832  Jack Hohenstein Mosinee 00:20:12 2 24 6:31 min/m
26 616  Derek Wiese Stratford 00:20:20 4 25 6:33 min/m
27 857  Steven Bredemann Phillips 00:20:22 7 26 6:34 min/m
28 751 Eli Paul Athens 00:20:26 3 27 6:35 min/m
29 864  Evan Johnson Phillips 00:20:27 8 >7 6:36 min/m
30 763  Sawyer Cherney Auburndale 00:20:31 1 28 6:37 min/m
31 962  Jeremy Wiitala Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:39 8 >7 6:39 min/m
32 862  Spencer Henney Phillips 00:20:42 9 >7 6:40 min/m
33 942 Eliah Harding Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:43 9 >7 6:41 min/m
34 945  Connor Highfill Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:57 10 >7 6:45 min/m
35 984  Isaac Howlett Spencer 00:21:03 1 29 6:47 min/m
36 762 Brody Braunsky Auburndale 00:21:03 2 30 6:47 min/m

10/3/23 7:44:46 PM
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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results : HS Boys
October 3, 2023

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Name Time Pace

Pos No
37 761
38 946
39 613
40 947
41 833
42 764
43 614
44 959
45 956
46 943
47 766
48 834
49 923
50 861
51 802
52 955
53 982
54 867
55 835
56 919
57 855
58 922
59 610
60 985
61 765
62 917
63 827
64 803
65 831
66 866
67 950
68 921
69 749
70 986
71 805
72 858

James Binder
Seamus Highfill
Mathias Kaiser
Hardy Hueckman
Nate Kohnert
Jaxon Grube
Calvin Rasmussen
Truman Smith
Jackson Schutt
Aidan Hause
Gannon Sweeney
Spencer Lemke
Caden Rayburn
Ty Henderson
Jackson Bernitt
Matthew Schmidt
Davide Chemello
Hayden Sokolowski
Christoffer Martin
Kole Foltman
Christian Benson
Liam Parkinson
Cooper Bosmans
Breckin Miller
Ethan Spindler
Nate Esser
Carter Doran
Zack Christensen
Austen Bond
Chris Randrup
Riley Johnson
Peyton Leigh
Garrett Knott
Fletcher Post
Quinn Kuhnau

Cayden Curler

10/3/23 7:44:46 PM

Auburndale

Rib Lake/Prentice
Stratford

Rib Lake/Prentice
Mosinee
Auburndale
Stratford

Rib Lake/Prentice
Rib Lake/Prentice
Rib Lake/Prentice
Auburndale
Mosinee

Pittsville

Phillips
Columbus Catholic
Rib Lake/Prentice
Spencer

Phillips

Mosinee

Pittsville

Phillips

Pittsville

Stratford
Spencer
Auburndale
Pittsville

John Edwards
Columbus Catholic
Mosinee

Phillips

Rib Lake/Prentice
Pittsville

Athens

Spencer
Columbus Catholic

Phillips
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39
>7
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<5
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>7
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6:48 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:58 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:44 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:49 min/m
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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Boys
Overall Results : HS Boys
October 3, 2023

Male

Team
Points

Team

Time Position Pace

Grade

Name

Pos No
73 961
74 750
75 924
76 944
77 925
78 952
79 892
80 983
81 826
82 916
83 804
84 808

Korbin Thums
Brandon Krause
Titus Rees
Kevin Head
James Scheel
Nick Nikkila
Emmet Knudson
Henry Glamm
Jasper Detlefsen
Ethan Bowden
Jon Hafferman

Teisen Schifelbine

10/3/23 7:44:46 PM

Rib Lake/Prentice
Athens

Pittsville

Rib Lake/Prentice
Pittsville

Rib Lake/Prentice
Phillips

Spencer

John Edwards
Pittsville
Columbus Catholic

Columbus Catholic

00:24:24
00:24:31
00:24:31
00:25:00
00:25:09
00:25:50
00:25:54
00:26:38
00:27:04
00:28:44
00:30:27
00:32:44
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7:52 min/m
7:54 min/m
7:54 min/m
8:03 min/m
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8:20 min/m
8:21 min/m
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8:44 min/m
9:16 min/m
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10:33 min/m
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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2023

Team name: Phillips

Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:31:57

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 860 Gavin Esterholm 17:06.5 2
2 4 863 Maverick Hoogland 18:08.2 4
3 9 870 James Vollendorf 18:32.9 9
4 11 856 Arlo Berens 18:53.2 11
5 12 859 Julian Ellingen 19:16.2 12
6 23 868 Logan Sokolowski 20:10.6 23
7 27 857 Steven Bredemann 20:22.1 26
8 29 864 Evan Johnson 20:27.8 >7
9 32 862 Spencer Henney 20:421 >7
10 50 861 Ty Henderson 21:53.8 >7
11 54 867 Hayden Sokolowski 22:21.6 >7
12 57 855 Christian Benson 22:59.7 >7
13 66 866 Chris Randrup 23:38.9 >7
14 72 858 Cayden Curler 24:15.3 >7
15 79 892 Emmet Knudson 25:54.5 >7

Team name: Rib Lake/Prentice

Team result: 60 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:35:17

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 958 Kaleb Scott 18:22.8 8
2 10 954 Jack Regier 18:47.1 10
3 13 948 Heston Hueckman 19:20.1 13
4 14 957 Elijah Scott 19:22.0 14
5 15 949 Hagan Isaacson 19:24.8 15
6 18 953 Henry Regier 19:40.2 18
7 21 960 Donavon Sutherland 19:54 .4 21
8 31 962 Jeremy Wiitala 20:39.6 >7
9 33 942 Eliah Harding 20:43.6 >7
10 34 945 Connor Highfill 20:57.6 >7
11 38 946 Seamus Highfill 21:07.2 >7
12 40 947 Hardy Hueckman 21:12.6 >7
13 44 959 Truman Smith 21:32.9 >7
14 45 956 Jackson Schutt 21:36.1 >7
15 46 943 Aidan Hause 21:36.2 >7
16 52 955 Matthew Schmidt 21:57.5 >7
17 67 950 Riley Johnson 23:52.6 >7
18 73 961 Korbin Thums 24:24.3 >7
19 76 944 Kevin Head 25:00.0 >7
20 78 952 Nick Nikkila 25:50.0 >7

October 3, 2023
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Team name: Stratford
Team result: 99

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:38:27

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 611 Cree DeFoe 17:26.8 3
2 19 615 Christopher Stuttgen 19:42.2 19
3 20 612 Ethan Heeg 19:48.9 20
4 26 616 Derek Wiese 20:20.2 25
5 39 613 Mathias Kaiser 21:08.9 32
6 43 614 Calvin Rasmussen 21:29.3 35
7 59 610 Cooper Bosmans 23:16.9 44
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:40:11
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 806 Isaac Scheer 16:55.2 1
2 7 807 Nathan Scheer 18:18.4 7
3 16 809 Elijah Wolf 19:25.0 16
4 51 802 Jackson Bernitt 21:56.3 39
5 64 803 Zack Christensen 23:36.0 48
6 71 805 Quinn Kuhnau 24:05.8 53
7 83 804 Jon Hafferman 30:27.6 57
8 84 808 Teisen Schifelbine 32:44 .4 >7
Team name: Mosinee
Team result: 152 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:45:27
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 836 Chase Pemble 19:28.1 17
2 25 832 Jack Hohenstein 20:12.7 24
3 41 833 Nate Kohnert 21:17.2 33
4 48 834 Spencer Lemke 21:45.9 37
5 55 835 Christoffer Martin 22:43.3 41
6 65 831 Austen Bond 23:36.0 49

Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 159

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:45:53

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 30 763 Sawyer Cherney 20:31.9 28
2 36 762 Brody Braunsky 21:03.9 30
3 37 761 James Binder 21:05.1 31
4 42 764 Jaxon Grube 21:28.9 34
5 47 766 Gannon Sweeney 21:43.4 36
6 61 765 Ethan Spindler 23:28.3 46
Team name: Athens
Team result: 159 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:47:07
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 3, 2023
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Team name: Athens
Team result: 159

Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:47:07

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 753 Andrew Schaer 18:13.9 5
2 22 748 Drew Haines 19:58.5 22
3 28 751 Eli Paul 20:26.4 27
4 69 749 Garrett Knott 23:57.4 51
5 74 750 Brandon Krause 24:31.4 54

Team name: Pittsville
Team result: 176

Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:49:36

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 918 Ezra Fiala 18:16.7 6
2 49 923 Caden Rayburn 21:47.7 38
3 56 919 Kole Foltman 22:55.2 42
4 58 922 Liam Parkinson 23:04.4 43
5 62 917 Nate Esser 23:32.2 47
6 68 921 Peyton Leigh 23:54.2 50
7 75 924 Titus Rees 24:31.5 55
8 77 925 James Scheel 25:091 >7
9 82 916 Ethan Bowden 28:44.0 >7

Team name: Spencer
Team result: 222

Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:57:11

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 984 Isaac Howlett 21:03.5 29
2 53 982 Davide Chemello 22:05.8 40
3 60 985 Breckin Miller 23:24.3 45
4 70 986 Fletcher Post 23:58.6 52
5 80 983 Henry Glamm 26:38.6 56
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 828 Rylee Duckart 20:12.2 <5
2 63 827 Carter Doran 23:34.4 <5
3 81 826 Jasper Detlefsen 27:04.4 <5

October 3, 2023
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Place
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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Varsity Girls
Team Name Team Result
Phillips 23
Stratford 38
Auburndale 82
Columbus Catholic 114
Spencer 125
Athens
Mosinee
Pittsville

Rib Lake/Prentice

03/10/2023 7:45:22 PM

Finishers in Team
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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :

October 3, 2023

HS Girls

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 872  Leah Harper Phillips 00:20:13 1 1 6:31 min/m
2 878  Meredith Merlak Phillips 00:20:49 2 2 6:42 min/m
3 756  Brianna Sheahan Athens 00:21:04 1 <5 6:47 min/m
4 873  Sarah Knaack Phillips 00:21:23 3 3 6:53 min/m
5 618  Kayla Casperson Stratford 00:21:33 1 4 6:57 min/m
6 629 Breleigh Skaya Stratford 00:21:57 2 5 7:05 min/m
7 839  Britt Fitzgerald Mosinee 00:22:03 1 <5 7:06 min/m
8 631 Kressa Wenzel Stratford 00:22:07 3 6 7:08 min/m
9 871  Addie Gabay Phillips 00:22:17 4 7 7:11 min/m
10 626  Samantha Mielke Stratford 00:22:45 4 8 7:20 min/m
11 771 Hope Schulte Auburndale 00:23:01 1 9 7:25 min/m
12 877  Ruby McCormick Phillips 00:23:04 5 10 7:26 min/m
13 815  Abby Wojcik Columbus Catholic 00:23:18 1 11 7:31 min/m
14 881 Maya Nieto Phillips 00:23:23 6 12 7:32 min/m
15 882  Caitlin Pesko Phillips 00:23:40 7 13 7:38 min/m
16 768 Rose Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:23:45 2 14 7:39 min/m
17 624  Kaylie McHugh Stratford 00:23:46 5 15 7:40 min/m
18 619  Lily Dabbert Stratford 00:23:47 6 16 7:40 min/m
19 879  Brielle Mesko Phillips 00:23:49 8 >7 7:41 min/m
20 623  Jaela Jochimsen Stratford 00:23:58 7 17 7:43 min/m
21 755  Terah Schreiner Athens 00:24:00 2 <5 7:44 min/m
22 883  Jaycee Pomeroy Phillips 00:24:16 9 >7 7:49 min/m
23 620 Kassedey Downey Stratford 00:24:22 8 >7 7:51 min/m
24 874  Katelyn Kurth Phillips 00:24:53 10 >7 8:01 min/m
25 887  Endora Udovich Phillips 00:25:14 1 >7 8:08 min/m
26 767  Gracie Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:25:21 3 18 8:10 min/m
27 812  Sam Casperson Columbus Catholic 00:25:27 2 19 8:12 min/m
28 754  Aleah Frahm Athens 00:25:31 3 <5 8:14 min/m
29 885 Rylie Sidenbender Phillips 00:25:49 12 >7 8:19 min/m
30 772 Alivia Wolf Auburndale 00:25:58 4 20 8:22 min/m
31 770  Grace Schulte Auburndale 00:26:06 5 21 8:25 min/m
32 814 Jenny Schneider Columbus Catholic 00:26:26 3 22 8:31 min/m
33 990  Addison Knecht Spencer 00:26:33 1 23 8:33 min/m
34 875  Suzanne Ludwig Phillips 00:26:42 13 >7 8:36 min/m
35 884  Aubrey Sidenbender Phillips 00:26:47 14 >7 8:38 min/m
36 621  Hailey Fecker Stratford 00:27:00 9 >7 8:42 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC

Page 1 0of 2
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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results : HS Girls Female

October 3, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 876  Sailor Madsen Phillips 00:27:06 15 >7 8:44 min/m
38 886  Olivia Snider Phillips 00:27:15 16 >7 8:47 min/m
39 991  Theresa Knecht Spencer 00:27:15 2 24 8:47 min/m
40 838  Kylie Bartnik Mosinee 00:27:15 2 <5 8:47 min/m
41 926  Sadie Eichsteadt Pittsville 00:27:31 1 <5 8:52 min/m
42 993  Kaydence Plaskay Spencer 00:27:34 3 25 8:53 min/m
43 989  Clelia Foulon-Detrez Spencer 00:27:35 4 26 8:53 min/m
44 992  Ariana Krueger Spencer 00:27:47 5 27 8:57 min/m
45 880  Jessica Morrone Phillips 00:27:51 17 >7 8:59 min/m
46 617  Julia Buck Stratford 00:27:55 10 >7 9:00 min/m
47 928  Alli Marti Pittsville 00:28:05 2 <5 9:03 min/m
48 988  Brooklyn Baumgarten Spencer 00:28:10 6 28 9:05 min/m
49 769  Addison Plemon Auburndale 00:28:23 6 29 9:09 min/m
50 622 Hayden Fecker Stratford 00:28:34 11 >7 9:13 min/m
51 965 Kylee Suess Rib Lake/Prentice 00:28:41 1 <5 9:15 min/m
52 811  Katelyn Casperson Columbus Catholic 00:29:59 4 30 9:40 min/m
53 987  Tahneya Anderson Spencer 00:30:37 7 31 9:52 min/m
54 625 Montana Meilke Stratford 00:31:19 12 >7 10:06 min/m
55 630 Ava Wenzel Stratford 00:31:39 13 >7 10:12 min/m
56 627  Savana Schulte Stratford 00:31:43 14 >7 10:13 min/m
57 810  Katelyn Becker Columbus Catholic 00:32:04 5 32 10:20 min/m
58 813  Charlotte Schiferl Columbus Catholic 00:32:50 6 33 10:35 min/m
59 840 Hailey Konietzki Mosinee 00:33:24 3 <5 10:46 min/m
60 995  Isabella Van-Kerkhof Spencer 00:33:33 8 >7 10:49 min/m
61 994  Kaitlin Radue Spencer 00:33:33 9 >7 10:49 min/m
62 927  Nora Kremer Pittsville 00:35:05 3 <5 11:19 min/m

10/3/23 7:45:40 PM
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Auburndale Invitational

Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

October 3, 2023

Team name: Phillips

Team result: 23 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:47:47
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 872 Leah Harper 20:13.6 1
2 2 878 Meredith Merlak 20:49.1 2
3 4 873 Sarah Knaack 21:23.0 3
4 9 871 Addie Gabay 22:17.1 7
5 12 877 Ruby McCormick 23:04.8 10
6 14 881 Maya Nieto 23:23.7 12
7 15 882 Caitlin Pesko 23:40.5 13
8 19 879 Brielle Mesko 23:49.8 >7
9 22 883 Jaycee Pomeroy 24:16.6 >7
10 24 874 Katelyn Kurth 24:53.8 >7
11 25 887 Endora Udovich 25:14.0 >7
12 29 885 Rylie Sidenbender 25:49.2 >7
13 34 875 Suzanne Ludwig 26:42.3 >7
14 35 884 Aubrey Sidenbender 26:47.6 >7
15 37 876 Sailor Madsen 27:06.8 >7
16 38 886 Olivia Snider 27:15.3 >7
17 45 880 Jessica Morrone 27:51.2 >7
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 38 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:52:10
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 618 Kayla Casperson 21:33.1 4
2 6 629 Breleigh Skaya 21:57.7 5
3 8 631 Kressa Wenzel 22:071 6
4 10 626 Samantha Mielke 22:45.8 8
5 17 624 Kaylie McHugh 23:46.9 15
6 18 619 Lily Dabbert 23:47.1 16
7 20 623 Jaela Jochimsen 23:58.1 17
8 23 620 Kassedey Downey 24:22.5 >7
9 36 621 Hailey Fecker 27:00.9 >7
10 46 617 Julia Buck 27:55.3 >7
11 50 622 Hayden Fecker 28:34.3 >7
12 54 625 Montana Meilke 31:19.2 >7
13 55 630 Ava Wenzel 31:39.4 >7
14 56 627 Savana Schulte 31:43.1 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:04:12
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

October 3, 2023
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Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 82

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 02:04:12

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 771 Hope Schulte 23:011 9
2 16 768 Rose Hasenohrl 23:451 14
3 26 767 Gracie Hasenohrl 25:21.4 18
4 30 772 Alivia Wolf 25:58.0 20
5 31 770 Grace Schulte 26:06.4 21
6 49 769 Addison Plemon 28:23.5 29
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:17:15
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 815 Abby Wojcik 23:18.3 11
2 27 812 Sam Casperson 25:27.7 19
3 32 814 Jenny Schneider 26:26.0 22
4 52 811 Katelyn Casperson 29:59.5 30
5 57 810 Katelyn Becker 32:04.0 32
6 58 813 Charlotte Schiferl 32:50.7 33
Team name: Spencer
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 02:16:45
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 990 Addison Knecht 26:33.0 23
2 39 991 Theresa Knecht 27:15.3 24
3 42 993 Kaydence Plaskay 27:34.6 25
4 43 989 Clelia Foulon-Detrez 27:35.0 26
5 44 992 Ariana Krueger 27:47.3 27
6 48 988 Brooklyn Baumgarten 28:10.7 28
7 53 987 Tahneya Anderson 30:37.5 31
8 60 995 Isabella Van-Kerkhof 33:33.0 >7
9 61 994 Kaitlin Radue 33:33.7 >7
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 756 Brianna Sheahan 21:04.2 <5
2 21 755 Terah Schreiner 24:00.9 <5
3 28 754 Aleah Frahm 25:31.5 <5
Team name: Mosinee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 839 Britt Fitzgerald 22:03.0 <5
2 40 838 Kylie Bartnik 27:15.8 <5
3 59 840 Hailey Konietzki 33:24 .1 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points

October 3, 2023
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Team name: Pittsville

Team Time

Team result: Team Pos:
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 41 926 Sadie Eichsteadt 27:31.4 <5
2 47 928 Alli Marti 28:05.4 <5
3 62 927 Nora Kremer 35:05.7 <5

Team name: Rib Lake/Prentice

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 51 965 Kylee Suess 28:41.0 <5

October 3, 2023

Page 3 of 3



Auburndale Invitational

MS Boys
Team Results

Team type: ys Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Phillips 38 12
2 Stratford 50 6
3 Assumption 70 10
4 Columbus Catholic 123 5
5 Rib Lake/Prentice 126 9
6 Auburndale 134 6
7 Spencer 175 5
8 Colby Middle School 189 5

Athens 3
John Edwards 2
Mosinee Middle School 4
Pittsville 4

03/10/2023 7:46:22 PM Page 1 of 1



MS Boys
MS Boys

Overall Results :

October 3, 2023

Auburndale Invitational

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 757  Ben Hartwig Athens 00:11:39 1 <5 5:49 min/m
2 889 Josh Edwards Phillips 00:12:04 1 1 6:02 min/m
3 633  Jayden Defoe Stratford 00:12:19 1 2 6:09 min/m
4 843  Jackson Konietzki Mosinee Middle School 00:12:19 1 <5 6:09 min/m
5 897  Nick Pesko Phillips 00:12:21 2 3 6:10 min/m
6 632  Joey Cable Stratford 00:12:26 2 4 6:13 min/m
7 736  Michael Dolan Assumption 00:12:31 1 5 6:15 min/m
8 737  Reed Hartjes Assumption 00:12:31 2 6 6:15 min/m
9 634  Henry Heeg Stratford 00:12:32 3 7 6:16 min/m
10 893  Finn McCardle Phillips 00:12:45 3 8 6:22 min/m
1 776  Paydin Parker Auburndale 00:12:45 1 9 6:22 min/m
12 819  Ben Scharenbroch Columbus Catholic 00:12:57 1 10 6:28 min/m
13 898  Chase Schmidt Phillips 00:13:14 4 11 6:37 min/m
14 974 Dene Zuleger Rib Lake/Prentice 00:13:15 1 12 6:37 min/m
15 735  Caleb Borgwardt Assumption 00:13:15 3 13 6:37 min/m
16 778  Aiden Schmidt Auburndale 00:13:17 2 14 6:38 min/m
17 932 Corbin Leigh Pittsville 00:13:21 1 <5 6:40 min/m
18 895  Matthew Novak Phillips 00:13:26 5 15 6:43 min/m
19 967 Mason Hause Rib Lake/Prentice 00:13:29 2 16 6:44 min/m
20 635 Theodore Hiebl Stratford 00:13:35 4 17 6:47 min/m
21 758  Ted Schultz-Becker Athens 00:13:37 2 <5 6:48 min/m
22 997  Kaiden Radue Spencer 00:13:40 1 18 6:50 min/m
23 896  Christopher Parker Phillips 00:14:01 6 19 7:00 min/m
24 844  Grayson Krause Mosinee Middle School 00:14:01 2 <5 7:00 min/m
25 636  Caleb Kunhart Stratford 00:14:01 5 20 7:00 min/m
26 820  Nathan Schneider Columbus Catholic 00:14:05 2 21 7:02 min/m
27 742 Dominic Schoenick Assumption 00:14:07 4 22 7:03 min/m
28 818  Caspar Kroening Columbus Catholic 00:14:07 3 23 7:03 min/m
29 739 Peter Kuhn Assumption 00:14:12 5 24 7:06 min/m
30 816  Micah Drury Columbus Catholic 00:14:14 4 25 7:07 min/m
31 744 Harrison Zacher Assumption 00:14:24 6 26 7:12 min/m
32 740  Jude Lynch Assumption 00:14:25 7 27 7:12 min/m
33 951  Luke Orysen Rib Lake/Prentice 00:14:54 3 28 7:27 min/m
34 971 Cade Paul Rib Lake/Prentice 00:14:56 4 29 7:28 min/m
35 930  Blake Hoogesteger Pittsville 00:15:08 2 <5 7:34 min/m
36 890  Travis Henney Phillips 00:15:16 7 30 7:38 min/m
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Auburndale Invitational

MS Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

October 3, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 790  Beckett Buchanan Colby Middle School 00:15:20 1 31 7:40 min/m
38 777  Adyn Reno Auburndale 00:15:21 3 32 7:40 min/m
39 830 Teegan Griffith John Edwards 00:15:33 1 <5 7:46 min/m
40 791 Hunter Lueth Colby Middle School 00:15:36 2 33 7:48 min/m
41 1000 Cashton Vogel Spencer 00:15:36 2 34 7:48 min/m
42 743 Johann Statz Assumption 00:15:40 8 >7 7:50 min/m
43 845  Hudson Maahs Mosinee Middle School 00:15:55 3 <5 7:57 min/m
44 795  Calvin Smith Colby Middle School 00:16:11 3 35 8:05 min/m
45 637  Daniel Mcmeeken Stratford 00:16:12 6 36 8:06 min/m
46 999  Brayden Sebold Spencer 00:16:14 3 37 8:07 min/m
47 933  Jake Marti Pittsville 00:16:19 3 <5 8:09 min/m
48 998  Grady Schultz Spencer 00:16:21 4 38 8:10 min/m
49 894 Jack McCormick Phillips 00:16:27 8 >7 8:13 min/m
50 773 Treyton Becker Auburndale 00:16:29 4 39 8:14 min/m
51 774  Laiden Holtzheimer Auburndale 00:16:35 5 40 8:17 min/m
52 973  Waylon Thielke Rib Lake/Prentice 00:16:47 5 41 8:23 min/m
53 891  Oliver Knudsen Phillips 00:16:47 9 >7 8:23 min/m
54 841  Dominic Buatti Mosinee Middle School 00:17:01 4 <5 8:30 min/m
55 829  Titus Doran John Edwards 00:17:07 2 <5 8:33 min/m
56 775  Mason Kloos Auburndale 00:17:19 6 42 8:39 min/m
57 792 Wyat Meyer Colby Middle School 00:17:23 4 43 8:41 min/m
58 817  Aaron Hoernke Columbus Catholic 00:17:37 5 44 8:48 min/m
59 741 Michael Peters Assumption 00:17:46 9 >7 8:53 min/m
60 966  Lucas Andersen Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:14 6 45 9:07 min/m
61 759  Alisdair Jeremiah Zastrow Athens 00:19:05 3 <5 9:32 min/m
62 888  Austin Curler Phillips 00:19:56 10 >7 9:58 min/m
63 899  Archer Steinbach Phillips 00:19:56 1 >7 9:58 min/m
64 964  Daniel Clark Phillips 00:20:21 12 >7 10:10 min/m
65 972 Josiah Scott Rib Lake/Prentice 00:20:45 7 46 10:22 min/m
66 738  Caleb Koskela Assumption 00:20:50 10 >7 10:25 min/m
67 969  Nash Nikkila Rib Lake/Prentice 00:21:07 8 >7 10:33 min/m
68 968  Alex Krueger Rib Lake/Prentice 00:21:07 9 >7 10:33 min/m
69 789  Landon Babich Colby Middle School 00:22:11 5 47 11:05 min/m
70 931 Owen Kremer Pittsville 00:22:40 4 <5 11:20 min/m
71 996  Boston Miller Spencer 00:23:55 5 48 11:57 min/m
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Auburndale Invitational

MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2023

Team name: Phillips

Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:03:52

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 889 Josh Edwards 12:04.6 1
2 5 897 Nick Pesko 12:21.5 3
3 10 893 Finn McCardle 12:45.6 8
4 13 898 Chase Schmidt 13:14.1 11
5 18 895 Matthew Novak 13:26.4 15
6 23 896 Christopher Parker 14:01.5 19
7 36 890 Travis Henney 15:16.9 30
8 49 894 Jack McCormick 16:27.3 >7
9 53 891 Oliver Knudsen 16:47.6 >7
10 62 888 Austin Curler 19:56.1 >7
11 63 899 Archer Steinbach 19:56.1 >7
12 64 964 Daniel Clark 20:21.8 >7

Team name: Stratford

Team result: 50 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:04:55

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 633 Jayden Defoe 12:19.2 2
2 6 632 Joey Cable 12:26.9 4
3 9 634 Henry Heeg 12:32.3 7
4 20 635 Theodore Hiebl 13:35.4 17
5 25 636 Caleb Kunhart 14:01.7 20
6 45 637 Daniel Mcmeeken 16:12.1 36

Team name: Assumption
Team result: 70

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:06:38

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 736 Michael Dolan 12:31.2 5
2 8 737 Reed Hartjes 12:31.8 6
3 15 735 Caleb Borgwardt 13:15.5 13
4 27 742 Dominic Schoenick 14:07.0 22
5 29 739 Peter Kuhn 14:12.7 24
6 31 744 Harrison Zacher 14:24.2 26
7 32 740 Jude Lynch 14:25.5 27
8 42 743 Johann Statz 15:40.1 >7
9 59 741 Michael Peters 17:46.0 >7
10 66 738 Caleb Koskela 20:50.7 >7
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:13:02
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team result: 123

Team name: Columbus Catholic

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:13:02

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 819 Ben Scharenbroch 12:57 1 10
2 26 820 Nathan Schneider 14:05.4 21
3 28 818 Caspar Kroening 14:07.6 23
4 30 816 Micah Drury 14:14.3 25
5 58 817 Aaron Hoernke 17:37.8 44

Team result: 126

Team name: Rib Lake/Prentice

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:13:23

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 974 Dene Zuleger 13:15.1 12
2 19 967 Mason Hause 13:29.7 16
3 33 951 Luke Orysen 14:54.9 28
4 34 971 Cade Paul 14:56.6 29
5 52 973 Waylon Thielke 16:47.4 41
6 60 966 Lucas Andersen 18:14.5 45
7 65 972 Josiah Scott 20:45.2 46
8 67 969 Nash Nikkila 21:07.6 >7
9 68 968 Alex Krueger 21:07.8 >7

Team result: 134

Team name: Auburndale

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:14:30

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 776 Paydin Parker 12:45.6 9
2 16 778 Aiden Schmidt 13:17.4 14
3 38 777 Adyn Reno 15:21.6 32
4 50 773 Treyton Becker 16:29.7 39
5 51 774 Laiden Holtzheimer 16:35.8 40
6 56 775 Mason Kloos 17:19.1 42
Team name: Spencer
Team result: 175 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:25:48
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 997 Kaiden Radue 13:40.3 18
2 41 1000  Cashton Vogel 15:36.4 34
3 46 999 Brayden Sebold 16:14.6 37
4 48 998 Grady Schultz 16:21.4 38
5 71 996 Boston Miller 23:55.2 48

Team result: 189

Team name: Colby Middle School

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:26:42

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 37 790 Beckett Buchanan 15:20.1 31
2 40 791 Hunter Lueth 15:36.4 33
3 44 795 Calvin Smith 16:11.5 35
4 57 792 Wyat Meyer 17:23.0 43
5 69 789 Landon Babich 22:11.5 47
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Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 757 Ben Hartwig 11:39.9 <5
2 21 758 Ted Schultz-Becker 13:37.6 <5
3 61 759 Alisdair Jeremiah Zastrow 19:05.0 <5
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 830 Teegan Griffith 15:33.6 <5
2 55 829 Titus Doran 17:07 1 <5
Team name: Mosinee Middle School
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 843 Jackson Konietzki 12:19.6 <5
2 24 844 Grayson Krause 14:01.7 <5
3 43 845 Hudson Maahs 15:55.2 <5
4 54 841 Dominic Buatti 17:01.5 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 932 Corbin Leigh 13:21.2 <5
2 35 930 Blake Hoogesteger 15:08.6 <5
3 47 933 Jake Marti 16:19.9 <5
4 70 931 Owen Kremer 22:40.5 <5
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Auburndale Invitational

MS Girls
Team Results

MS Girls
Team Name Team Result
Phillips 50
Stratford 60
Pittsville 82
Rib Lake/Prentice 98
Auburndale 125
Mosinee Middle School 133
Columbus Catholic 172
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Colby Middle School

03/10/2023 7:47:08 PM

Finishers

in Team

—
o

A 2 W O 01 0 © o N ©

Page 1 of 1



Auburndale Invitational

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

October 3, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 935  Kailyn Grossman Pittsville 00:13:01 1 1 6:30 min/m
2 825  Abigail Schuld Columbus Catholic 00:13:37 1 2 6:48 min/m
3 938  Phoenix Losievski Pittsville 00:13:42 2 3 6:51 min/m
4 638 Ameilya Cable Stratford 00:13:46 1 4 6:53 min/m
5 760  Lauryn Hartwig Athens 00:13:46 1 <5 6:53 min/m
6 902  Keely Gabay Phillips 00:13:55 1 5 6:57 min/m
7 975  Molly Adams Rib Lake/Prentice 00:14:00 1 6 7:00 min/m
8 746  Karringtyn Hartjes Assumption 00:14:01 1 <5 7:00 min/m
9 934  Alleah Grossman Pittsville 00:14:07 3 7 7:03 min/m
10 640  Kinslee Jochimsen Stratford 00:14:08 2 8 7:04 min/m
11 912 Trinity Smith Phillips 00:14:08 2 9 7:04 min/m
12 903 Ally Harper Phillips 00:14:09 3 10 7:04 min/m
13 642  Charlotte Pierce Stratford 00:14:10 3 11 7:05 min/m
14 911 Lyla Rahmer Phillips 00:14:16 4 12 7:08 min/m
15 641  Lilian Kaiser Stratford 00:14:27 4 13 7:13 min/m
16 914 Ella Vollendorf Phillips 00:14:36 5 14 7:18 min/m
17 745  Emmercyn Breu Assumption 00:14:37 2 <5 7:18 min/m
18 979  Ella Orysen Rib Lake/Prentice 00:14:57 2 15 7:28 min/m
19 780  Marti Anderson Auburndale 00:15:14 1 16 7:37 min/m
20 602  Kiara Klimmer Spencer 00:15:20 1 17 7:40 min/m
21 977  Statia Isaacson Rib Lake/Prentice 00:15:21 3 18 7:40 min/m
22 978  Mackenzie Lyons Rib Lake/Prentice 00:15:22 4 19 7:41 min/m
23 847  Julia Baars Mosinee Middle School 00:15:23 1 20 7:41 min/m
24 939  Chloe Marti Pittsville 00:15:23 4 21 7:41 min/m
25 779  Madeline Akins Auburndale 00:15:24 2 22 7:42 min/m
26 854  Arianna Wurz Mosinee Middle School 00:15:43 2 23 7:51 min/m
27 639  Lily Cournoyer Stratford 00:15:51 5 24 7:55 min/m
28 907  Olivia Johnson Phillips 00:15:52 6 25 7:56 min/m
29 906 Claryse Johnson Phillips 00:15:56 7 26 7:58 min/m
30 781  Madison Grube Auburndale 00:16:13 3 27 8:06 min/m
31 783  Ava Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:16:16 4 28 8:08 min/m
32 849  Elli Konietzki Mosinee Middle School 00:16:20 3 29 8:10 min/m
33 850  Macy Konietzki Mosinee Middle School 00:16:29 4 30 8:14 min/m
34 851 Edrea Nest Mosinee Middle School 00:16:31 5 31 8:15 min/m
35 784  Chloe Johnson Auburndale 00:16:32 5 32 8:16 min/m
36 786  Nora Teska Auburndale 00:16:32 6 33 8:16 min/m
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Auburndale Invitational

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

October 3, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 822  Sadie Christensen Columbus Catholic 00:16:33 2 34 8:16 min/m
38 643  Wynn Schoenherr Stratford 00:16:36 6 35 8:18 min/m
39 909  Cece Lorenz Phillips 00:16:39 8 >7 8:19 min/m
40 603  Hailey Mateer Spencer 00:16:58 2 36 8:29 min/m
41 608  Charlotte Wilke Spencer 00:17:07 3 37 8:33 min/m
42 644  Jena Wiesman Stratford 00:17:07 7 38 8:33 min/m
43 606 Olivia Seefeldt Spencer 00:17:12 4 39 8:36 min/m
44 980 Elsa Schuetz Rib Lake/Prentice 00:17:14 5 40 8:37 min/m
45 900  Gracie Bilgrien Phillips 00:17:14 9 >7 8:37 min/m
46 785  Elizabeth Teska Auburndale 00:17:27 7 41 8:43 min/m
47 787  Blair Thiel Auburndale 00:17:30 8 >7 8:45 min/m
48 976  Payton Carlson Rib Lake/Prentice 00:17:33 6 42 8:46 min/m
49 941 Oliver Kauer Stratford 00:17:33 8 >7 8:46 min/m
50 910  Olivia Nerison Phillips 00:17:34 10 >7 8:47 min/m
51 904  Avalyn Huggard Phillips 00:17:34 11 >7 8:47 min/m
52 747  Addy Jacoby Assumption 00:17:34 3 <5 8:47 min/m
53 908  Sophia Lenz Phillips 00:17:46 12 >7 8:53 min/m
54 823  Amiya Krizenesky Columbus Catholic 00:18:18 3 43 9:09 min/m
55 801  Charlee Umlauft Colby Middle School 00:18:21 1 <5 9:10 min/m
56 981  Avie Schutt Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:31 7 44 9:15 min/m
57 604 Riley Mateer Spencer 00:18:35 5 45 9:17 min/m
58 821  Felicity Alcott Columbus Catholic 00:18:37 4 46 9:18 min/m
59 963  Natalie Hamm Rib Lake/Prentice 00:18:47 8 >7 9:23 min/m
60 788  Brielle Vruwink Auburndale 00:18:54 9 >7 9:27 min/m
61 824 Audrina Krizenesky Columbus Catholic 00:18:54 5 47 9:27 min/m
62 915 Mckenzie Zubricky Phillips 00:18:54 13 >7 9:27 min/m
63 601 Emma Garton Spencer 00:19:07 6 48 9:33 min/m
64 607  Brooklyn Wilke Spencer 00:19:30 7 49 9:45 min/m
65 609 Savannah Wilke Spencer 00:19:40 8 >7 9:50 min/m
66 936  Paige Jones Pittsville 00:20:04 5 50 10:02 min/m
67 940  Celia Rademan Pittsville 00:20:09 6 51 10:04 min/m
68 848  Katie Knetter Mosinee Middle School 00:20:14 6 52 10:07 min/m
69 798  Kortney Meyer Colby Middle School 00:20:42 2 <5 10:21 min/m
70 852  Molly Ponshock Mosinee Middle School 00:21:15 7 53 10:37 min/m
71 853  Briella Schremp Mosinee Middle School 00:21:25 8 >7 10:42 min/m
72 920  Peyton Leonhardt Stratford 00:21:32 9 >7 10:46 min/m
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Auburndale Invitational

MS Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls Female
October 3, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
73 800 Isabella Severson Colby Middle School 00:21:41 3 <5 10:50 min/m
74 797 Amaya Mendoza Colby Middle School 00:22:20 4 <5 11:10 min/m
75 937  Kamryn Knott Pittsville 00:22:28 7 54 11:14 min/m
76 605  Sophie Schultz Spencer 00:22:47 9 >7 11:23 min/m
77 913  Gabby Ulrich Phillips 00:27:29 14 >7 13:44 min/m
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Auburndale Invitational

MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
October 3, 2023

Team name: Phillips

Team result: 50 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:11:06
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 902 Keely Gabay 13:55.3 5
2 11 912 Trinity Smith 14:08.9 9
3 12 903 Ally Harper 14:09.8 10
4 14 911 Lyla Rahmer 14:16.1 12
5 16 914 Ella Vollendorf 14:36.0 14
6 28 907 Olivia Johnson 15:52.4 25
7 29 906 Claryse Johnson 15:56.9 26
8 39 909 Cece Lorenz 16:39.6 >7
9 45 900 Gracie Bilgrien 17:14.6 >7
10 50 910 Olivia Nerison 17:34.3 >7
11 51 904 Avalyn Huggard 17:34.4 >7
12 53 908 Sophia Lenz 17:46.3 >7
13 62 915 Mckenzie Zubricky 18:54.6 >7
14 77 913 Gabby Ulrich 27:29.7 >7
Team name: Stratford
Team result: 60 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:12:24
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 638 Ameilya Cable 13:46.1 4
2 10 640 Kinslee Jochimsen 14:08.0 8
3 13 642 Charlotte Pierce 14:10.8 1
4 15 641 Lilian Kaiser 14:27.7 13
5 27 639 Lily Cournoyer 15:51.4 24
6 38 643 Wynn Schoenherr 16:36.2 35
7 42 644 Jena Wiesman 17:07.8 38
8 49 941 Oliver Kauer 17:33.8 >7
9 72 920 Peyton Leonhardt 21:32.5 >7
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: 82 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:16:20
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 935 Kailyn Grossman 13:01.8 1
2 3 938 Phoenix Losievski 13:42.9 3
3 9 934 Alleah Grossman 14:07.8 7
4 24 939 Chloe Marti 15:23.1 21
5 66 936 Paige Jones 20:04.6 50
6 67 940 Celia Rademan 20:091 51
7 75 937 Kamryn Knott 22:28.1 54
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Team name:
Team result: 98

Rib Lake/Prentice

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:16:56

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 975 Molly Adams 14:00.5 6
2 18 979 Ella Orysen 14:57.1 15
3 21 977 Statia Isaacson 15:21.6 18
4 22 978 Mackenzie Lyons 15:22.6 19
5 44 980 Elsa Schuetz 17:14.5 40
6 48 976 Payton Carlson 17:33.4 42
7 56 981 Avie Schutt 18:31.3 44
8 59 963 Natalie Hamm 18:47.9 >7

Team name: Auburndale

Team result: 125 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:19:41

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 780 Marti Anderson 15:14.1 16
2 25 779 Madeline Akins 15:24.9 22
3 30 781 Madison Grube 16:13.3 27
4 31 783 Ava Hasenohrl 16:16.9 28
5 35 784 Chloe Johnson 16:32.3 32
6 36 786 Nora Teska 16:32.5 33
7 46 785 Elizabeth Teska 17:27.9 41
8 47 787 Blair Thiel 17:30.3 >7
9 60 788 Brielle Vruwink 18:54.1 >7

Team result: 133

Team name: Mosinee Middle School

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:20:28

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 847 Julia Baars 15:23.1 20
2 26 854 Arianna Wurz 15:43.6 23
3 32 849 Elli Konietzki 16:20.8 29
4 33 850 Macy Konietzki 16:29.1 30
5 34 851 Edrea Nest 16:31.9 31
6 68 848 Katie Knetter 20:14.9 52
7 70 852 Molly Ponshock 21:15.1 53
8 71 853 Briella Schremp 21:25.1 >7
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 172 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:26:01
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 825 Abigail Schuld 13:37.4 2
2 37 822 Sadie Christensen 16:33.4 34
3 54 823 Amiya Krizenesky 18:18.4 43
4 58 821 Felicity Alcott 18:37.8 46
5 61 824 Audrina Krizenesky 18:54.2 47

Team result: 174

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Spencer

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:25:14

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name: Spencer
Team result: 174

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:25:14

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 602 Kiara Klimmer 15:20.6 17
2 40 603 Hailey Mateer 16:58.7 36
3 41 608 Charlotte Wilke 17:07.4 37
4 43 606 Olivia Seefeldt 17:12.3 39
5 57 604 Riley Mateer 18:35.0 45
6 63 601 Emma Garton 19:07.2 48
7 64 607 Brooklyn Wilke 19:30.3 49
8 65 609 Savannah Wilke 19:40.3 >7
9 76 605 Sophie Schultz 22:47.0 >7
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 746 Karringtyn Hartjes 14:01.6 <5
2 17 745 Emmercyn Breu 14:37.4 <5
3 52 747 Addy Jacoby 17:34.6 <5
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 760 Lauryn Hartwig 13:46.1 <5
Team name: Colby Middle School
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 55 801 Charlee Umlauft 18:21.0 <5
2 69 798 Kortney Meyer 20:421 <5
3 73 800 Isabella Severson 21:41.7 <5
4 74 797 Amaya Mendoza 22:20.0 <5
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